DEPT OF BLDGS12 Job Number Scan Code
SEVENTH|AVENUE LEGEND BLOCK/LOTS:MAP%(;
R EDBUILDING s | 1029/14,19,23,27,36,37 43,47 50
EXISTNG  — EXISTNG 7| ao — EXISTING EXISTING PUBLIC PROPOSED.BLILING e A !
CURBRAMP/ | BUSSTOP SUBWAY TELEPHONE | 70NNGLOTUNE =~ —-—r—-— : SKY EXPOSURE PLANE o
CUT ADA Co-1 ] ceemp ENTRANCE r JEL. 8091 ZONNGLOTLINE é?“f'”‘c%“éﬂ[?'%ﬁ M, 2770 1 COMMERCIAL N | -
"\EL 8336 — ELau | 20083 R EXISTING BUILDINGS 1 | RESIDENTIAL EQUIVALENT R10 e ¥ Buildings
10042 10042 1 EL 8067 ] | LOWEST RESIDENTIAL
: S REAR YARD EQUIVALENTC 777771 | LOT AREA
EL. 8313 ‘ o 44506 F LOWEST RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNIT IN C5-3 BEGINS
AY S = 7 REAR YARD EQUIVALENT B ERRRE2] DWELLING UNIT IN C5-1 . .
NEW|— A / NEW - —— C53MID 3,471 SF ZD1 Zoning Diagram
TREE] iy AVERAGE CURB LEVEL C5-3 & C6-6 MID: C6-6 MID 15.058 SF . '
% , % AVERAGE CURBLEVEL T (ACL-1):+79.35 | SUBTOTALMID 46229 SF JACL2)HT. +265.87 _ (ACLA)HT. 26750, Must be typewritten
A 3 " EL 34685 EL. 346.86
—1 [ Lot % AVERAGE SURBLEVEL S ?/-JCL 248099 | TOTAL 90,916 SF ‘ . ’
= - ol : (ACL2) HT. +22337" _ — (ACL)HT. +225.00, -
=] A 6@ REQUIRED SETBACKS: BUILDING HEIGHT: EL. 304.35 r X EL. 304.36 ,
s = SSs LOWEST RESIDENTIAL e \
= , = C5-1 DISTRICT COMMERCIAL USE C5-1 DISTRICT STANDARD TOWER USE AND BASE OF TOWER . LOWEST RESIDENTIAL
i NEW WEST 58TH ST PER ZR 33432 R 26.65 . &6 15 MIN USE IN C5-3 BEGINS . Otient and aflix BIS
SPp L4 ASPERZ PORTION IN C5-1 BEGINS 45,057 7~ |~ 0 © Al
L : ' , X ) ! joh number label here
é e e P ) & OTRETTMOW IO ounosrr COMECH. gt | e LT R
4 :7 SETBACK AS PER ZR 23-652 AS PER ZR 81-27 7R 33.432 | STREET;NéléliAS
EL. 8275 — s €53 MID DISTRICT SKY EXPOSURE PLANE: ACL2)HT. 48500 N | RIS
;, < WEST 57TH ST PER ZR 81-263 a) ACL2) HT. +75.87 | . ] 5 § 2 Z 3
EXISTING 54 g ———— C5-1 DISTRICT COMMERCIAL USE L1568 _=|m RaTlg Submitted to resolve objections stated in a
TRE TR 2 = ' ASPERIR 33432 SRETWALAS 9 F38|S TR notice of intent to revoke issued pursuant to
W C5-1 DISTRICT COMMERCIAL USE REARYARD: PERIRIM4Z RT3 rule 104-15
= o ASPERZR 33432 NOT REQUIRED IN C5 DISTRICT (ACLYHT w000 T 23 (AL HT, 000 ‘ [JYes [INo
= i : AS PER ZR 33-281 et DL : Uil B
gle G ~ (o ACL1CE-6) c5.3 i DISTRICT EL 8099 C5- ) EL78%6
A £ < L AS PER ZR 81-262 a) N -
A 955 #001C5-3) REAR YARD EQUIVALENT RESIDENTIAL R10 ENLARGED VIEW OF NORTH SOUTH SECTION 2 Location Information
Y NOT TO SCALE
/A L new| DISTRICT PROVIDED 30' REAR YARD EQUIVALENT ' BEGINS AT EL. +325.61 LOWEST House No(s) 217
— % 7 T RESIDENTIAL USE AS PER ZR 2347
=18 i PROVIDED 60' REAR YARD EQUIVALENT 'C' BEGINS AT EL. +346.86 LOWEST Street Name __ WEST 57TH STREET
¥ i g RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNIT AS PER ZR 23-532 b) :
S = ﬁ/' s T T | c51 G583
2 3 i 77 % 5 7 : i o JACL2HT, 4837 " e +1ss0g R SR - %1 L1 ' Barough MANHATTAN
g e el 20084 - LOTZG/ ) 2 SACLZHT. 1154837 | : i (§d~1) HT. +15650.00; ®EL 162936 ’ - —’i EL.1629.36 | Block 1029
o | 1 , 1
* . ’//, oo N\ i | I PROPERTY | l~— PROPERTY Lot 14,19,23,27,36,37,43,47,50
o L o N ' ! fl LINE VARIES LINE "ol
S ! | | 1
: 8 : \ ) i ¥ | '—j
- 3 | 1 N | ' .
w | w ' N\ it | 1 '
w w ! : Ol g e % m .
o & \ REQUIRED HE : ‘ ;‘ ‘ | | | Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor
ol : REAR YARD @l ! o | g’l@'{mg 7 ‘T——- gﬁfﬂm:ﬂé \ and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or
§§ | PEDESTRIAN THROUGH BLOCK CONNEGTION E“g‘ l H ‘ ENVELOPE | | || enveLope l both. It is unlawful to give to a city employee, or
2% - ) . S :‘ | [ ! il | for a city employee _to acgept, any benef!t,
=5 - %/ B HE ' ' | I | i monetary or otherwise, either as a gratuity for
w5 | S| w | ] : roperly performing the job or in exchange for
EE: 7 ‘ CONSTRUCTIGN'/ = ! L L | | : ; ‘ Jom LT :
= 2 i i o i . | special consideration. Violation is punishable b
(8 2 FENCE =|E [ i | | ; spec Y
g2 1 g|e I i . H | imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if
S| | 8|3 ; ! {=—— PROPERTY : i i
BTk i i (= ! ! PROPERTY —=! f NE | | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
L ! | ! ! I LINE | | negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
o ’ ' ! i [ . cerificate, form, signed statement, application,
2 ! I |1 5 g s :
| DEVELORMENT LOT 10% | ! ! ‘ | | report or cerfification of the correction of a viola-
| MIXED BYILDING 'ag%wERC'ALr RESIDENTIAL / i g ! i ‘ | [ tion required under the provisions of this code or
‘ gl il | 3 o | Bla ofar
’ | 8 | [ § 5 8z ! <8 o ule of any agency, | may be barred f_rom
; MAXIMUM — 1 i =2 =g e iling further applications or documents with the
l ! et : 1 | ! o e i = Department.
Y i o 1 N
4= I o B L7756 ib i o I | | . | ey
s | | 3000 | 15 SANMN \L i sl \ | Name (please r’”rl}" """ i
SEIE(R T e | et S | i gm
S|E o=H— oriz/ | & N | <—— 10'MINIMUM | : ’
ME ' i | g : ! © | SETBACK s | ok
et | _|18 20 MINIMUM - ; AS PER ZR 81-263 2) ! | Date|
b | Z\e COMMERCIAL USE : : | | ; \
EL. 7922 EXISTING CURB > SETBACK i | i ' | 6
CuUTIE-18' | il ASPER ZR 33432 ! ! . | |
| 2 ! | \ .
SKY EXPOSURE PLANE i : |
. ; | 27701 COMMERGAL 1\ Ol . , LOVEST RESDENTIAL |
10042 5000 USEINC51ASPER | | ! | (ACL) HT. +150.0 | y " IR /
=% ! i ! -1).HT. 4267.50,
gl ZR 33432 _ : ' / | | T - N F;
g =] ! | 4 =) ' i T -
~|o 2 . g8 : LOWEST RESIDENTIAL 7 TR .
|5 355 8™ ; 8 g | USEIN csaa&ems X . o) P
S a8 =37 1 9 L _(ACLA)HT. +145.00 F NE‘N
%I H= = RuzE | EXISTING EL 22436 ( an s;gﬁ‘far i date over
£ g8 o Z 485 FACADETO % i ‘"
5 B =i 7 =< y
o EXISTING CURB <23 =T I REMAN = seal) - .
! RAMP/ CUT ADA g g "8 [ 3
i $ £
EXISTING LANDMARK HISTORIC ACL-2) HT. +85.00' . ACL) T, +16054 y . & (ACL-1) HT. +0.00" Intemal Use Only
CONSTRUCTION  FACADE TO BE RETAINED R ¥.) TP OF PARAPET TOEXISTING [ALL2) HT. 000 (ACR1) HT 00, ELT9.5"
EL.7671" FENCE AT EXISTING HEIGHTS. @ == &% LANDMARK HISTORIC FACADE -0, C51 C5-3MID . i
EXISTING CURB @ TO BE RETAINED J0C #,
ReMRLCUTIADA AXONOMETRIC VIEW LOOKING
AOL1CE-3 SITE PLAN DIAGRAM SOUTH EAST - BROADWAY AND WEST 58TH STREET NORTH SOUTH SECTION 1 EAST WEST SECTION 3
o 1/32"= 10" NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE PLAN EXAMINER SIGN AND DATE
07/09

\)\)




ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Must be typewritten.

Buildings
Sheet_ 1 of 5

1| Applicant Information Required for all applications

Last Name JANSEN First Name WIEPKE DAVID Middle Initial

Business Name AAI ARCHITECTS, P.C. Business Telephone  (416) 967 - 1500
Busm;;s Addréss 14 WALL‘ é}ééET I Business Fax
Clty NEW YORK State NY Zip 10005 Moba!e Telephone

License Number

E~Ma1! NZIG OMAN!S@DAMSON -ASSOCIATES.COM

028881

2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable

Dwelling Units Parking area sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total

Enclosed

3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable

Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)

D Variance Cal. No Authorizing Zoning Section____72-21

E Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section

D General City Law Waiver Cal No General City Law Section

[ other Cal. No.
City Planning Commission (CPC)

[:l Special Permit ULURP No Authorizing Zoning Section

D Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section

D Certification App. No Authorizing Zoning Section

D Other App. No

4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross . Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft)

Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
ZONE C51
PROPOSED
SUB CELLAR 3 5,637 UG 2 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 3 106 UG5 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 3 13,835 UG 6 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 2 114 uG2 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 2 19,463 UG5 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 1 500 UG 2 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 1 372 UG5 0 0 0 0{ 0.000
SUB CELLAR 1 18,704 UG 6 0 0 0 0| 0.000
CELLAR 2,817 UG 2 0 0 0 0| 0.000
CELLAR 372 UG5 0 0 0 0| 0.000
CELLAR 16,388 UG 6 0 0 0 0| 0.000

ZDA1 Sheet 2 of
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
1ST FLOOR 899 UG 2 697 o 0 0| o008
18T FLOOR 3,521 UG5 0 0 3,521 0] 0039
1STFLOOR 15,049 uGe 0 0 12,797 0| 0.141
2ND FLOOR 604 UG 2 372 0 0 0| 0.004
2ND FLOOR 257 UG5 0 0 257 0| 0.003
2ND FLOOR 18,670 uGs 0 0 15,331 0] 0169
3RD FLOOR 611 UG2 379 0 0 0| o.004
3RD FLOOR 262 UG5 0 0 262 0| 0.003
3RD FLOOR 16,671 uG6 0 0 16,437 0| 0.181
4THFLOOR 619 UG2 379 o 0 0| 0.004
4THFLOOR 262 UG5 0 0 262 0| 0003
4THFLOOR 16,663 uG6 0 0 16,442 0| 0.181
5TH FLOOR 602 uG2 379 0 0 0| 0.004
5TH FLOOR 262 UG5 0 0 262 0| 0.003
5TH FLOOR 13,186 uG6 0 0 12,982 0] 0143
6TH FLOOR 379 uG2 0 0 0 0| o0.000
6TH FLOOR 262 UG5 0 0 0 0| 0.000
6TH FLOOR 13,409 uG6 0 0 0 0| 0.000
6TH FLOOR MEZZ. 379 UG2 0 0 0 0| 0.000
6TH FLOOR MEZZ. 262 UG5 0 0 0 0| 0.000
6TH FLOOR MEZZ. 8,075 uG6 0 0 0 0| 0.000
7TH FLOOR 379 UG2 379 0 0 0| 0.004
7TH FLOOR 9,272 UG5 0 0 9,272 0] 0102
8TH FLOOR 398 uG2 398 0 0 0| 0.004
8TH FLOOR 9,030 UG5 0 0 4,029 0] 0.044
9TH FLOOR 398 UG 2 398 0 0 0| 0.004
9TH FLOOR 8,865 uGs o 0| 0016
10TH FLOOR 397 UG2 397 0| 0.004
10TH FLOOR 7,165 uGs o 0| 0.040
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4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line. 4| Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft) Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
KW BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 20,183 UG 0 0 20,053 o| 0221
11TH FLOOR 396 uG2 396 0 0 0| 0.004 3RD FLOOR 549 UG 2 499 0 0 0{ 0.005
11TH FLOOR 7,020 UG5 0 0 3,628 0| 0.040 3RD FLOOR 302 uGs 0 0 293 0| 0.003
12TH FLOOR 396 UG2 396 0 0 0| 0.004 3RD FLOOR 20,190 uGe 0 0 20,060 0| 0221
12TH FLOOR 6,876 uUGs 0 0 1,138 0| 0013 4TH FLOOR 549 uG2 499 0 0 0{ 0.005
13TH FLOOR 8,538 uG2 0 0 0 0| 0.000 4THFLOOR 302 UG5 0 0 293 o| 0.003
13TH FLOOR 0 uGs 0 0 0 0| 0.000 4TH FLOOR 20,190 uG6 0 0 20,060 0| 0221
14TH - 88TH FLOOR 301,787 UG 2 258,326 0 0 0| 2.841 5TH FLOOR 547 UG 2 502 0 0 0| 0.006
ke 5TH FLOOR 300 UG5 0 0 293 o| 0003
18T - 15TH FLOOR 85,169 2 82,603 0 0 0 0.909 5TH FLOOR 20,194 uGe 0 0 20,069 0| 0.221
18T - 15TH FLOOR 66,678 4 0 63,479 0 0| 0698 6TH FLOOR 514 UG 2 0 0 0 0| 0.000
1ST FLOOR 11,167 6 0 0 11,058 0 0.122 6TH FLOOR 293 UG5 0 0 0 0{ 0.000
ﬁgvaB%ﬁ%mg 6TH FLOOR 17,886 UG 6 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 3 9,474 UG 2 0 0 0 ol 0.000 6TH FLOOR MEZZ. 514 UG2 0 0 0 o| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 3 7834 UG5 0 0 0 ol 0000 6TH FLOOR MEZZ. 293 UG5 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 3 0 UGs 0 0 0 ol 0000 6TH FLOOR MEZZ. 1,233 uGe 0 0 0 0| 0.000
SUB CELLAR 2 347 UG 2 0 0 0 ol o0.000 7TH FLOOR 514 uG2 512 0 0 o| 0.006
SUB CELLAR 2 16,961 UGS 0 0 0 ol 0.000 7TH FLOOR 12,044 UGs 0 0 11,701 0| 0.129
SUB CELLAR 1 503 UG 2 o 0 0 ol 0000 8TH FLOOR 536 UG 2 531 0 0 o| o.006
SUB CELLAR 1 390 UG5 0 0 0 ol 0000 8TH FLOOR 11,760 uGs 0 0 6,791 0| 0075
SUB CELLAR 1 16,396 UG 0 0 0 o| 0.000 8TH FLOOR 535 uG2 530 9 0 0f 0.006
CELLAR 2516 UG 2 0 0 0 ol 0.000 9TH FLOOR 11,564 UG5 0 0 7,407 o| o0.081
CELLAR 298 UGS 0 0 0 ol 0.000 10TH FLOOR 534 UG 2 529 0 o 0| 0.006
CELLAR 18,307 UG 0 0 0 ol 0000 10TH FLOOR 11,369 UG5 0 0 7,308 o| 0.080
VST ELOOR 3,932 G2 3,882 0 0 ol 0043 11TH FLOOR 533 uG2 529 0 0 o| 0.006
1ST FLOOR 285 UGS 0 0 277 ol 0.003 11TH FLOOR 11,173 UG5 0 0 7,208 0| 0079
1ST FLOOR 16,756 UG 0 0 16,735 o| o.184 12THFLOOR 292 Hee e /@WAF '8 Q} fauos
ALl e T

2ND FLOOR 539 uG2 489 0 0 o| 0.005 12THFLOOR 10,977 uGs o /. {{’gfﬁ;@‘:w Lo 0f 0086
2ND FLOOR 296 UG5 0 0 287 0| 0.003
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4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR

ZONE C5-3 MID

NEW BUILDING

13TH FLOOR 11,040 UG 2 0 0 0 o 0.000

13TH FLOOR 208 UGS 0 0 0 0| 0.000

14TH - 88TH FLOOR 402,572 uG2 331,764 0 0] 0| 3.649

ZONE C5-3 MID

EXISTING
1ST - 12TH FLOOR 163,113 2 17,738 0 0 0| o195
1ST - 5TH FLOOR 19,564 4 0 16,113 0 o | 0477
1ST FLOOR 13,283 6 0 0 11,011 0| 0.121
ZONE C6-6 MID

EXISTING

1ST - 12TH FLOOR 163,113 2 139,407 0 0 o| 1533

1ST - 5TH FLOOR 19,564 4 0 2917 0 o| 0032

1ST FLOOR 13,283 6 0 0 1,994 o| 0022

s
. oo 0oge®
Totals 11,614,197 § 857,935 82,509 270,602 o} 13.320 W g =
LoF NED
Total Zoning Floor Area 1,211,046

07/09



